STARTILE   VR SERIESTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 08182025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: AGV11-35-90C-UN-42
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Public Areas, Multifamily Housing, Restrooms, Schools,
Factories, Transportation Platforms, Warehouses, Corridors, and more
•	 Encased frame allows for quick and easy surface mounting
to any ceiling or wall
•	 This product is Made in America and complies with the
Buy American Act (BAA), and the Buy America, Build America Act
(BABAA)
•	 The AGV is covered by the New Star Promise
AGV Series
AG V
Series Model
V = VR Tamper-Proof
Nominal
Size*
11 = 1x1
14 = 1x4
22 = 2x2
24 = 2x4
*Dimensional
Data on page 2.
Color Temp.
30 = 3500K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
90C = 90 CRI
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
34 = 347V
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
Driver
DM1 = 0-10V dimming
             with 1-100%
             range
Options
EL1 = Emergency
          Battery Pack
          (Remote)*
*If stored, batteries
should be fully
recharged every six
months and kept
between 0°C-25°C
to maintain optimal
battery capacity.
STARTILE   VR SERIESTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
2 08182025
SPECIFICATIONS
CONSTRUCTION: White painted aluminum frame (standard)
encased in a 16-gauge cold rolled steel frame with beveled
edges to deflect the force of an impact. Other finishes available.
LENS: Two lenses provide maximum durability. Interior lens
is .060” white acrylic and exterior is .060” clear polycarbonate.